•	 Reliable operation in challenging
	 environments
•	 Tolerant of extreme temperatures,
	 vibration, humid and dirty environments
•	 Excellent Sound Quality
•	 High performance hookswitch
	 with no moving parts
•	 Vandal resistant handset and cord

ISO9001:2000 (General), ISO14001: 2004 Environmental.
For specific country approvals, please call +47 55 62 75 20
Order Codes
With Keypad, with single mode fiber ports 	 TRA-K1-F1
With keypad, without fiber ports  		  TRA-K1-F0
Without keypad, with single mode fiber ports  	 TRA-K0-F1
Without keypad, without fiber ports		  TRA-K0-F0
For Flashing Light Option: Add “L” at the end of the order code.
Certified Distributor:
Fabrikkgaten 10, 5059 Bergen, Norway
T: +47 55 62 75 20, F: +47 55 59 05 16